Scoresheet for Team: 26601 KAl MECCA Yokohama

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

o
o
o
o

Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 26601 KAl MECCA Yokohama
Host Location: MECCA Yokohama
SL MP Player # Name
7 0 00100 Nakajima, Satoko
* 3 0 05074 Yokose, Koki
* 2 0 05075 Yokose, Sayaka
* 2 0 05076 Kuge, Manabu
* 3 0 05888 Sawada, Teruo
* 2 0 05886 Hiura, Yumi
*6 0 00500 Tada, Masafumi
* 4 0 04867 Hasegawa, Tomomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26602 mecca Beat Yokohama

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
A NMNDNWOO O DM

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

02976
03531
07215
08139
09715
09773
10386
11037

MECCA Yokohama

Name

Fujiki, Takashi
Konno, Shuichi
Maekawa, Kota
Nakamori, Mitsunori
Kojima, Makoto
Kaminaga, Machiko
Ishikawa, Marisa
Oyadomari, Yuna

(26608) Bye On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

26601



Visiting Team 26602

Scoresheet for Team: 26602 mecca Beat Yokohama Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26601 KAl MECCA Yokohama Team: 26602 mecca Beat Yokohama
Host Location: MECCA Yokohama Host Location: MECCA Yokohama
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
7 0 00100 Nakajima, Satoko *9 0 02976  Fujiki, Takashi
* 3 0 05074 Yokose, Koki * 4 0 03531 Konno, Shuichi
* 2 0 05075 Yokose, Sayaka *6 0 07215 Maekawa, Kota
* 2 0 05076 Kuge, Manabu *6 0 08139 Nakamori, Mitsunori
* 3 0 05888 Sawada, Teruo * 3 0 09715 Kojima, Makoto
* 2 0 05886 Hiura, Yumi *2 0 09773 Kaminaga, Machiko
*6 0 00500 Tada, Masafumi *2 0 10386 Ishikawa, Marisa
* 4 0 04867 Hasegawa, Tomomi *4 0 11037 Oyadomari, Yuna
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26607) SIDE NINE 3 On 9/21/2019 At MECCA Yokohama



Scoresheet for Team: 26605 Enjoy SIDE NINE

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 26605 Enjoy SIDE NINE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*3 0
*8 O
* 0

0

*

2
5

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

02965
09239
04745
09241

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Side Nine

Name

Sakimura, Naoko
Baba, Tomoyasu
Kakei, Tatsuji
Terunuma, Shota

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26606 Yokohama SIDE NINE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
oORANWALMNO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09471
06001
07759
03667
03683
11150
11151
00957

Side Nine

Name

Suzuki, Masamitsu
Higuchi, Yasushi
Oi, Kanae
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Kyogoku, Ichiro
Oishi, Yasuo
Obata, Yasushi

(26604) Captain ARROWS On 9/21/2019 At ARROWS Billiard

26605



Scoresheet for Team: 26606 Yokohama SIDE NINE

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 26605 Enjoy SIDE NINE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*3 0
*8 O
* 0

0

*

2
5

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

02965
09239
04745
09241

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Side Nine

Name

Sakimura, Naoko
Baba, Tomoyasu
Kakei, Tatsuji
Terunuma, Shota

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 26606

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26606 Yokohama SIDE NINE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
O RN WSADMMO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09471
06001
07759
03667
03683
11150
11151
00957

Side Nine

Name

Suzuki, Masamitsu
Higuchi, Yasushi
Oi, Kanae
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Kyogoku, Ichiro
Oishi, Yasuo
Obata, Yasushi

(26603) POOL LABO On 9/21/2019 At Side Nine



Scoresheet for Team: 26603 POOL LABO

For Week Number:

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 26603 POOL LABO
Host Location: POOL LABO

SL MP Player #
* 3 10301
10312
10313
10640
10796
11005
11006
11264

*
N O ONBFE O
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ebe, Fumito
Suzuki, Ippei
Suzuki, Noriko
Chen, Mengfan
Dong, Tao
Teshima, Yoshiaki
Terasaki, Masaki
Liu, Bingbing

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26604 Captain ARROWS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9
* 4

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

11021
11022
11027
11028
11224
11265
11266

ARROWS Billiard

Name

Sasaki, Yutaka
Hozumi, Hiromi
Nishimura, Emiko
Fujita, Fumiko
Nakamura, Yoshifumi
Suzuki, Takahiro
Akamatsu, Takashi

(26606) Yokohama SIDE NINE On 9/21/2019 At Side Nine

26603

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26604 Captain ARROWS

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 26603 POOL LABO
Host Location: POOL LABO

SL MP Player #
* 3 10301
10312
10313
10640
10796
11005
11006
11264

*
N O ONBFE O
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ebe, Fumito
Suzuki, Ippei
Suzuki, Noriko
Chen, Mengfan
Dong, Tao
Teshima, Yoshiaki
Terasaki, Masaki
Liu, Bingbing

5
0
0

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 26604

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26604 Captain ARROWS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9
* 4

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

11021
11022
11027
11028
11224
11265
11266

ARROWS Billiard

Name

Sasaki, Yutaka
Hozumi, Hiromi
Nishimura, Emiko
Fujita, Fumiko
Nakamura, Yoshifumi
Suzuki, Takahiro
Akamatsu, Takashi

(26605) Enjoy SIDE NINE On 9/21/2019 At ARROWS Billiard

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26608 Bye
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 26608 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26607 SIDE NINE 3

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*3 0
*3 0
*4 0
*4 0

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

09238
09470
10755
10756

Side Nine

Name

Togai, Takemune
Wada, Akira
Asakura, Yasuhiro
Asakura, Yoshie

(26601) KAI MECCA Yokohama On 9/21/2019 At No Match This Week

26608



Visiting Team 26607

Scoresheet for Team: 26607 SIDE NINE 3 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26608 Bye Team: 26607 SIDE NINE 3
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Side Nine
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*3 0 09238 Togai, Takemune
*3 0 09470 Wada, Akira

* 4 0 10755 Asakura, Yasuhiro
*4 0 10756 Asakura, Yoshie

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26602) mecca Beat Yokohama On 9/21/2019 At MECCA Yokohama



